Innovative features for the most versatile and easy-to-manage switches in the market
Outstanding power flexibility with NETGEAR’s exclusive FlexPoE
§ NETGEAR FlexPoE power - interchangable external power adapter allows for increasing or decreasing your PoE budget at any time with optional NETGEAR FlexPoE power adapters.
Your network. Anytime. Anywhere.
The NETGEAR Inisght Managed Smart Cloud Switches fundamentally
change the way you think of networks and IT.  Using the NETGEAR
Insight app with Insight Managed Smart Cloud Switches and Wireless
Access Points provides:

NETGEAR, Inc. 350 E. Plumeria Drive, San Jose, CA 95134-1911 USA, 1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327), E-mail: info@NETGEAR.com, www.NETGEAR.com
 DS-GC108P/GC108PP-17May19
Ordering Information
Package ContentS
All models NETGEAR Insight Managed 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Smart Cloud Switch with FlexPoE Power
Rubber footpads for tabletop installation
Wall-mount kit (with 75mm VESA standard pattern)
Category 5e flat Ethernet cable
Quick install guide
DC power adapter (power cord localized to country of sale)
ORDERING INFORMATION
GC108P-100NAS North America and Latin America
GC108P-100PES Europe
GC108P-100UKS United Kingdom
GC108P-100AUS Australia
GC108P-100JPS Japan and Asia Pacific
GC108P-100PRS China
GC108PP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GC108PP-100PES Europe
GC108PP-100UKS United Kingdom
GC108PP-100AUS Australia
GC108PP-100JPS Japan and Asia Pacific
GC108PP-100PRS China
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
EPS130W-100xxx 130W FlexPoE External Power Adapter (power cable localized to country of sale)
EXTENDED SUPPORT CONTRACTS
PMB0S12-10000S 1-Year OnCall 24x7 Service Pack**
PMB0S32-10000S 3-Year OnCall 24x7 Service Pack**
PMB0S52-10000S 5-Year OnCall 24x7 Service Pack**
Accessory Power Adapters
With NETGEAR’s exclusive FlexPoE Power, you can increase (or decrease) your PoE budget anytime by simply upgrading your switch’s power adapter, without having to
purchase a new switch.
If you only need a lower power budget now, you can use the GC108P with it’s strong 64W§ of future-proof PoE budget. And then if you need more power later, just
upgrade your power adapter with a new EPS130W FlexPoE power adapter from NETGEAR. Your switch will then have the same 126W of PoE power budget at the
GC108PP.
If you have many power-hungry devices and need a high PoE budget now, you can choose the GC108PP with it’s astounding 126W of PoE power. This unique
combination from NETGEAR Business makes these switches the most adaptive and flexible PoE switches anywhere.
Insight Managed Gigabit Ethernet Smart Cloud FlexPoE Switches	                            Data Sheet
Page 14 of 14
GC108P, GC108PP